Summer 2026 SACE Course Schedule

COURSE
EDU-604

EDU-616
EDU-625
EDU-658
EDU-661
EDU-664
EDU-666
HUS-3012
MAH-621
MAH-622
MAH-631
MAH-632
MBA-700
MBA-780
MBA-790
MBA-800

SOC-3018

CR
01A

01A
01A
01A
01A
01A
01A
G1B
21A
21A
21A
21A
30A
30A
308
30B

G1A

TITLE

Educational Assessment & Eval.
Cult & Ling Diver: Inst Strat
Methods: Elementary Math
School & Community Relations
Research Methods in Education
Assistive Technology

Instr Strat - High Incid

Statistics

Profess. Ethics in Client Care
Tools and Models

Group Dynamics

Community Change

Business Research Methods
Entrepreneurship & Venture Cap
Strategic Management

Int. Capstone Research Proj.

Sociological Theory

Wednesday, November 5, 2025

LOCATION

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

DAYS
W

M

START
05:00 PM

05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
08:30 AM
08:30 AM
02:00 PM
02:00 PM
08:30 AM
02:00 PM
08:30 AM
08:30 AM
02:00 PM

08:30 AM

END
10:00 PM

10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
02:30 PM
01:30 PM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM
01:30 PM
07:00 PM
01:30 PM
01:30 PM
07:00 PM

02:30 PM

FACULTY

To be Announced
To be Announced
To be Announced
To be Announced
To be Announced
To be Announced
To be Announced
To be Announced
To be Announced
To be Announced
To be Announced
To be Announced
To be Announced
To be Announced
To be Announced
To be Announced

To be Announced

BLDG ROOM

GRAD 434

GRAD 324
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