Summer 2026 SACE Course Schedule

COURSE	CR		TITLE LOCAT	LOCATION		START	END	FACULTY	BLDG	ROOM
EDU-604	01A	3	Educational Assessment & Eval.	GC	W	05:00 PM	10:00 PM	To be Announced		
EDU-616	01A	3	Cult & Ling Diver: Inst Strat	GC	М	05:00 PM	10:00 PM	To be Announced		
EDU-625	01A	3	Methods: Elementary Math	GC	Т	05:00 PM	10:00 PM	To be Announced		
EDU-658	01A	3	School & Community Relations	GC	W	05:00 PM	10:00 PM	To be Announced		
EDU-661	01A	3	Research Methods in Education	GC	R	05:00 PM	10:00 PM	To be Announced		
EDU-664	01A	3	Assistive Technology	GC	T	05:00 PM	10:00 PM	To be Announced		
EDU-666	01A	3	Instr Strat - High Incid	GC	W	05:00 PM	10:00 PM	To be Announced		
HUS-3012	G1B	4	Statistics	GC	S	08:30 AM	02:30 PM	To be Announced	GRAD	434
MAH-621	21A	3	Profess. Ethics in Client Care	GC	S	08:30 AM	01:30 PM	To be Announced		
MAH-622	21A	3	Tools and Models	GC	S	02:00 PM	07:00 PM	To be Announced		
MAH-631	21A	3	Group Dynamics	GC	S	02:00 PM	07:00 PM	To be Announced		
MAH-632	21A	3	Community Change	GC	S	08:30 AM	01:30 PM	To be Announced		
MBA-700	30A	3	Business Research Methods	GC	S	02:00 PM	07:00 PM	To be Announced		
MBA-780	30A	3	Entrepreneurship & Venture Cap	GC	S	08:30 AM	01:30 PM	To be Announced	GRAD	324
MBA-790	30B	3	Strategic Management	GC	S	08:30 AM	01:30 PM	To be Announced		
MBA-800	30B	3	Int. Capstone Research Proj.	GC	S	02:00 PM	07:00 PM	To be Announced		
SOC-3018	G1A	4	Sociological Theory	GC	S	08:30 AM	02:30 PM	To be Announced		